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X 90.113-26

MODEL 2 5 4

Starter compl.

Starter compl. (H 262) is introduced on H 254, in order to receive a more uniform design on our

saws.

Advantages with this are:
- Increased air intake

- Less tendencies for clogging which means increased cooling of the engine
- Co-ordination of spare parts

At the same time XP and XPG decals are introduced instead of SE and SG.

NOTE! When changing the starter housing Ref. no. 50 18 676-03, the starter compl.
Ref. no. 503 54 16-01 + a new air conductor Ref. no. 503 54 40-01 must be mounted.

New Ref. no.
503 54 16-01
503 54 17-01
503 17 89-02
503 54 40-01
503 54 45-01
503 21 30-08
503 54 39-01
503 23 00-35
503 21 32-16

The change is introduced from serial number 0150175.
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Description
Starter compl.
Starter housing
Pulley compl.
Air conductor
Cassette
Screw

Starter handle
Washer

Screw

10-90

Excluded Ref. no.

501
501
503
501
501
729
501
503
503

86 75-01
86 76-03
17 89-01
86 74-02
86 79-01
22 23-01
55 14-02
23 41-01
21 16-01

Remark

Remains as a spare part
Remains as a spare part
Remains as a spare part
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